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Quantity Item Subject 

Multiple 

1 

1 

Pens, Pencils, Erasers 

Manual Pencil Sharpener 

Pencil Pouch – 3 Hole Punched for Binder  

To be used in all 

subjects 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Composition Notebook 

Pocket Folder 

Colored Pencils 

Index Cards 

Whiteboard Marker 

Pen (blue, red, black) 

1” 3 Ring Binder 

Science 

2 

1 

Pocket Folders 

Ear Buds 

Math 

1 

1 

1 ½” 3 Ring Binder 

5 Section Dividers for Binder 

Social Studies 

1 

1 

One Subject Notebook or Composition Book 

Pocket Folder 

Language 

Arts/Writing 

1 

1 

1 

Pocket Folder 

Composition Book 

Package of Highlighters, various colors 

Reading 

1 Pocket Folder Innovation 


